STUDENT FEEDBACK
(Module Evaluation — Semester 1 2018/19)

Example 1: Student Questionnaire — Module Evaluation

If you need some help to fill in this form please ask your tutor who will be happy to get help for you from the Learning
Support Team.

The College is committed to constantly making its services better and the answers you give to these questions will be
taken very seriously. As a thank you for taking part, you can enter into a free draw for a book or CD voucher. Please
note that no-one in the College will know who you are. All completed questionnaires are analysed by QDP
Services, an independent data processing company, who will treat all responses in the strictest
confidence. Thank you.

Course: ( Course title printed here by QDP )

Please place ONE cross in the box (using black/blue ink), e.g.

much you agree with each of the following statements below:

1|_| - Strongly Agree; 2|_| - Agree; 3|_| - Disagree;

Office
Use

Only

(36)

(296)

(54)

(48)

(198)

(35)

(465)

(416)

(80)

(294)

(94)

(85)

(82)

(86)

Example University — Module Evaluation — 2018/19

Evaluation of Module

1 Tutors have made the subject interesting

2 The module is intellectually stimulating

3 I understand clearly the module’s intended learning outcomes

4  The criteria used in marking were clear in advance

5 Assessment arrangements & marking have been fair

6  Feedback on my work has been prompt

7 I bhave received detailed comments on my work

8 I have been able to contact staff when I needed to

9 Any changes have been communicated effectively

10 The module is well organised and is running smoothly

11  Library resources & services for this module are good and meet my needs
12 The information provided was sufficient

13 I had access to specialised equipment, facilities, and rooms when needed
14 Overall, I am satisfied with the quality of the module

4|_| - Strongly Disagree;

©

Strongly » Strongly

Agree

il
1]
i[]
1]
1]
i
1]
i
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]

Thank you for completing this survey

© QDP Services 2018

]
L]
o]
L]
2l
o]
Al
o]
Al
2l
L]
2l
L]
2l

o]
el
5]
el
cll
el
cll
el
cll
cll
el
cll
el
cll

=| | - Not Applicable (N/A)

®

Disagree

o]
al]
al]
al]
al ]
al ]
al]
al ]
al]
al ]
al]
al ]
al]
al ]

Page 1 of 1

X , hext to the number which best describes how

N/A

5[]
s[_]
s[_]
s[_]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]
5[]




