## STUDENT FEEDBACK (Module Evaluation – Semester 1 2018/19)

(Course title printed here by ODB)



## Example 1: Student Questionnaire – Module Evaluation

If you need some help to fill in this form please ask your tutor who will be happy to get help for you from the Learning Support Team.

The College is committed to constantly making its services better and the answers you give to these questions will be taken very seriously. As a thank you for taking part, you can enter into a free draw for a book or CD voucher. Please note that no-one in the College will know who you are. All completed questionnaires are analysed by QDP Services, an independent data processing company, who will treat all responses in the strictest confidence. Thank you.

Course it	ie printed here	טיי עטו					
Please place <b>ONE cross</b> in the box (using <b>black/blue</b> ink), e.g. <b>X</b> , next to the number which best describes h much you agree with each of the following statements below:							
1 - Strongly Agree;	<sub>2</sub> - Agree;	₃☐ - Disagree;	4 - Strongly Disagree;	5 - Not Applicable (N/A)			

			$\odot$				
Office Use Only	<u>Eva</u>	luation of Module	Strongly Agree			Strongly Disagree	N/A
(36)	1	Tutors have made the subject interesting	1	2	3	4	5
(296)	2	The module is intellectually stimulating	1	2	3	4	5
(54)	3	I understand clearly the module's intended learning outcomes	1	2	3	4	5
(48)	4	The criteria used in marking were clear in advance	1	2	3	4	5
(198)	5	Assessment arrangements & marking have been fair	1	2	3	4	5
(35)	6	Feedback on my work has been prompt	1	2	3	4	5
(465)	7	I have received detailed comments on my work	1	2	3	4	5
(416)	8	I have been able to contact staff when I needed to	1	2	3	4	5
(80)	9	Any changes have been communicated effectively	1	2	3	4	5
(294)	10	The module is well organised and is running smoothly	1	2	3	4	5
(94)	11	Library resources & services for this module are good and meet my needs	1	2	3	4	5
(85)	12	The information provided was sufficient	1	2	3	4	5
(82)	13	I had access to specialised equipment, facilities, and rooms when needed	1	2	3	4	5
(86)	14	Overall, I am satisfied with the quality of the module	1	2	3	4	5

## Thank you for completing this survey